
FEE STRUCTURE /POLICIES 2024-2025


 FEES ARE PAYABLE 3 TIMES PER YEAR

 13% HST WILL BE ADDED TO ALL FEES BELOW


CLASSES 1/2 HOUR IN LENGTH	 	 	 	 	 $140 (1 CLASS PER WEEK)


CLASSES 45 MINUTES IN LENGTH	                                    $179 (1 CLASS PER WEEK)


CLASSES 1 HOUR IN LENGTH	 	 	 	 	 $224 (1 CLASS PER WEEK) 


PRIVATE LESSONS (available upon request -multi-class	 $40 per 1/2 hour

 discounts not apply to private lessons)


THE SPIRIT MOVES CHRISTIAN DANCE COMPANY	 	 $20

(multi-class discounts do not apply to this program)


MULTI- CLASS DISCOUNTS


2 CLASSES PER WEEK 10%

3 CLASSES PER WEEK 20%

4 OR 5 CLASSES PER WEEK 25%

6 OR MORE CLASSES PER WEEK 30%


Your fee per student will be emailed to you upon confirmation of registration.


FEES ARE PAYABLE BY E-TRANSFER, CASH OR CHEQUE MADE OUT TO GRACE 
ACADEMY OF DANCE AND PERFORMING ARTS (Families paying by cheque MUST 
provide the studio with post-dated cheques for each term)


1ST TERM FEES ARE DUE ON AUGUST 28th 2024 OR THE DAY THAT REGISTRATION IS 
CONFIRMED IF REGISTERING AFTER AUGUST 28th


2ND TERM FEES ARE DUE NOVEMBER 25TH 2024


 3RD TERM FEES ARE DUE MARCH 3RD 2025


A NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OF $105 MUST ACCOMPANY ALL REGISTRATION. THIS 
IS MADE UP OF A $30 REGISTRATION FEE AND $75 DEPOSIT TOWARDS 1ST TERM 
FEES. IF A CLASS IS DROPPED AFTER REGISTRATION, THIS DEPOSIT WILL NOT BE 
APPLIED TO TERM FEES, BUT WILL COVER THE COST OF THE DROPPED CLASS


A LATE CHARGE OF $30 PER STUDENT WILL APPLY TO ALL FEES THAT ARE

 RECEIVED MORE THAN 7 DAYS AFTER THE DUE DATE. THIS WILL BE APPLIED

 WITHOUT EXCEPTION


 NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN AFTER REGISTRATION (TERM 1), OR AFTER THE FIRST

 DAY OF A NEW TERM

 

A $30 FEE WILL APPLY TO ALL NSF CHEQUES




 


